
Presidential Preference Primary Official Results
Democratic General Primary - March 2, 2004
Precinct 1A 1B 1C 1D 2A 2B 3A 3B 4A 4B 5A 5B 5C 5D 6A 6B 6C 6D 7A 7B 7C 8A 8B 8C Sub. Abs. Pro. Total

Total Registered 1652 2044 1395 1739 2106 2043 1534 2132 1006 2152 1876 1574 1441 1270 1597 2542 1963 896 1767 2122 1746 1983 1613 1926    42119

# Voted Machine 369 517 436 563 407 410 279 380 166 527 559 430 459 361 363 655 511 302 448 574 495 590 475 432    10708

# Voted Absentee 24 27 27 39 17 16 20 31 8 38 33 25 24 10 22 45 24 31 36 66 26 30 38 41    698

Total Voted 393 544 463 602 424 426 299 411 174 565 592 455 483 371 385 700 535 333 484 640 521 620 513 473   0 11406

Percent Voted 23.8% 26.6% 33.2% 34.6% 20.1% 20.9% 19.5% 19.3% 17.3% 26.3% 31.6% 28.9% 33.5% 29.2% 24.1% 27.5% 27.3% 37.2% 27.4% 30.2% 29.8% 31.3% 31.8% 24.6%    27.1%

Total Democrat 297 431 387 489 384 392 271 352 146 467 470 361 446 318 299 570 420 262 371 483 423 507 403 375 9324 599  9923

US President - Democrat

Carol Moseley Braun 1 0 0 1 2 3 2 2 3 1 1 6 1 3 0 5 0 0 4 0 1 1 0 0 37 2 0 39

Wesley K. Clark 3 1 1 3 7 8 4 3 0 1 11 1 3 4 2 2 0 2 2 3 3 1 2 0 67 6 0 73

How ard Dean 5 6 7 7 7 6 7 14 4 10 8 6 15 8 6 12 3 5 5 14 15 10 11 8 199 22 0 221

John Edw ards 129 215 185 210 110 103 74 117 50 230 242 150 163 112 120 257 186 112 153 231 190 215 193 183 3930 207 0 4137

Dick Gephardt 1 0 0 1 2 3 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 23 4 0 27

John F. Kerry 134 177 170 241 232 225 156 175 68 196 187 171 211 162 150 237 208 124 177 205 182 254 175 158 4375 326 0 4701

Dennis J. Kucinich 10 15 14 12 5 7 13 24 9 19 10 5 40 6 1 20 8 8 5 18 16 10 9 13 297 11 0 308

Joe Lieberman 4 2 4 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 6 2 0 1 6 5 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 52 6 0 58

Al Sharpton 10 15 6 11 18 37 15 14 10 10 7 16 11 23 18 29 9 8 21 9 13 13 10 11 344 15 0 359

Republican General Primary - March 2, 2004
Precinct 1A 1B 1C 1D 2A 2B 3A 3B 4A 4B 5A 5B 5C 5D 6A 6B 6C 6D 7A 7B 7C 8A 8B 8C Sub. Abs. Pro. Total

Total Registered 1652 2044 1395 1739 2106 2043 1534 2132 1006 2152 1876 1574 1441 1270 1597 2542 1963 896 1767 2122 1746 1983 1613 1926    42119

# Voted Machine 369 517 436 563 407 410 279 380 166 527 559 430 459 361 363 655 511 302 448 574 495 590 475 432    10708

# Voted
Absentee

24 27 27 39 17 16 20 31 8 38 33 25 24 10 22 45 24 31 36 66 26 30 38 41    0

Total Voted 393 544 463 602 424 426 299 411 174 565 592 455 483 371 385 700 535 333 484 640 521 620 513 473   0 11406

Percent Voted 23.8% 26.6% 33.2% 34.6% 20.1% 20.9% 19.5% 19.3% 17.3% 26.3% 31.6% 28.9% 33.5% 29.2% 24.1% 27.5% 27.3% 37.2% 27.4% 30.2% 29.8% 31.3% 31.8% 24.6%    27.1%

Total Republican 55 79 40 68 15 8 4 18 14 54 68 63 7 35 51 73 80 31 64 77 62 68 57 44 1135 84  1219

US President - Republican

George W. Bush (I) 55 79 40 68 15 8 4 18 14 54 68 63 7 35 51 73 80 31 64 77 62 68 57 44 1135 84 0 1219

Nonpartisan Election - March 2, 2004
Precinct 1A 1B 1C 1D 2A 2B 3A 3B 4A 4B 5A 5B 5C 5D 6A 6B 6C 6D 7A 7B 7C 8A 8B 8C Sub. Abs. Pro. Total

Total
Registered

1652 2044 1395 1739 2106 2043 1534 2132 1006 2152 1876 1574 1441 1270 1597 2542 1963 896 1767 2122 1746 1983 1613 1926    42119

# Voted
Machine

369 517 436 563 407 410 279 380 166 527 559 430 459 361 363 655 511 302 448 574 495 590 475 432    10708

# Voted
Absentee

24 27 27 39 17 16 20 31 8 38 33 25 24 10 22 45 24 31 36 66 26 30 38 41    698

Total Voted 393 544 463 602 424 426 299 411 174 565 592 455 483 371 385 700 535 333 484 640 521 620 513 473   0 11406

Percent
Voted

23.8% 26.6% 33.2% 34.6% 20.1% 20.9% 19.5% 19.3% 17.3% 26.3% 31.6% 28.9% 33.5% 29.2% 24.1% 27.5% 27.3% 37.2% 27.4% 30.2% 29.8% 31.3% 31.8% 24.6%    27.1%

Total
Nonpartisan

359 509 432 560 393 397 269 364 161 517 549 421 454 355 358 644 504 298 441 569 490 580 472 424 10520 679  11199

State Flag

Flag 2003 288 404 360 462 320 303 216 265 119 425 446 335 364 279 282 506 414 225 370 453 415 470 381 330 8432 520 0 8952

Flag 2001 71 105 72 98 73 94 53 99 42 92 103 86 90 76 76 138 90 73 71 116 75 110 91 94 2088 159 0 2247
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